51112017
Worklist: 1703

LAB CASE ITEM TASK ID DESCRIPTION

coorrara7 02334 A2 Uine Tox A AR TRICACART
coorrores 1 52985 AM 2 rine Toxi A OO O
coorrores 52989 AN 2 Urine Toxi A VOO 110
coorrores G309 AN 2 Une ToxiA AN AT O
coorrors 55128 A2 Uine ToxA VAN ANFAORTARO T
caorr-oa00 4 53209 AN 2 Urine ToxiA T TARTAFEAEAAR OO
caorrom0z S3284. AW 2 Une Toxi A NV ACAEARCRY OO
coorrom0s G297 A2 e Tox A AN PEA O R
caorrost1 sads AN 2 Uine Toxi A AN TAAFARRRARC OO R
coorrostz S48 AN 2 rine Toxi A U TARTAFEAORE R
caorrosts 4TI AN 2 Uine ToxiA I ARTAEHR A
w0797 3 091 AN 2 Urne ToxiA M FARRTAROCRT AR




File
Operator
Instrument
Acquired

:I:\Instrument Data\CDA\5977 TOX GCMS Cda\2017\5-1-2017\00101

004 .D

Instrument 65198
Instrument # 65198-

02 May 2017 17:22

Sample Name: positive control

Migc Info

Abundance
3e+07!

2.Se+07§
2.6e+07
2.4e+07
2.2e+07

2e+07
1.8e+07
1A6e+07§
L4e+07‘
1.2e+07

1e+07
8000000
6000000
40000001

2000000

lot 21317 in negative lot 42617;

Time-->
Abundance

2800000
2600000
2400000
2200000
2000000
1800000
1600000
1400000
1200000
1000000

800000

600000

400000

200000

0
m/z-->

8.00

42.1 65.1

511

Tox Cd'A
using AcgMethod TOXI-A 10115.M

am 2

TIC: 00101004.D\data.ms

PUIC SIS 0 A

A

9.00 1000 11.00
Scan 94 (4.585 min): 00101004.D\data.ms

phentermine

91.1

134.1

77.0 1171

850 | 984 1050

1200 1300 1400 1500

1281

16.00

141.1 148.1 155.9

17.00

18.00

173.1179.8

30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80

85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180




File :I:\Instrument Data\CDA\5977 TOX GCMS CdA\2017\5-1-2017\00101
Ce 004.D

Operator : Instrument 65198

Instrument : Instrument # 65198- Tox Cd'A

Acquired : 02 May 2017 17:22 using AcgMethod TOXI-A 10115.M
Sample Name: positive control

Misc Info : lot 21317 in negative lot 42617; am 2

Abundance TIC: 00101004.D\data.ms
3e+07

2.8e+07
2.6e+07
2.4e+07
2.2e+07

2e+07
1.8e+07
1.6e+07

1.4e+07

1.2e+07
1e+07.
8000000
6000000

4000000 1

2000000, i
i

ettt N A

! )

LLNPY U TSI L PL YY) e A,

PR S N A A
M e Al et A Al
i e ;

T [N N ; i Y [T T T TR
Time--> 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00
Abundance Scan 128 (4.765 min): 00101004.D\data.ms
58.1
8000000

7000000
6000000

methamphetamine

5000000

4000000

3000000

2000000

91.1

1000000

65.1
42.1 |
1 511 | 77.1 § 1031 115.1 134.1

y 704 ;. 86.1 - |, 98110314082 11201 1281 | 142.0 14811533

miz—> 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155




File
Operator
Instrument
Acquired

:I:\Instrument Data\CDA\5977 TOX GCMS CdA\2017\5-1-2017\00101
004.D
Instrument 65198
Instrument # 65198-
02 May 2017 17:22

Tox CA'A
using AcgMethod TOXI-A 10115.M

Sample Name: positive control

Misc Info

Abundance
3e+07

2.8e+07
2.6e+07
2.4e+07
2.2e+07f
2e+07
1.8e+07
1.6e+07
1.4e+07
1.2e+07
1e+07
8000000
6000000
4000000

2000000

Time-->
Abundance

500000
450000

400000

350000

300000

250000

200000

150000

100000

50000

lot 21317 in negative lot 42617; am 2

TIC: 00101004.D\data.ms

4 |

B s dpwhvod

R . ~ 3

17.00

b e e - ‘ NN
9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00

Scan 1236 (10.632 min): 00101004.D\data.ms

7.00

6.00 8.00

codeine

162.1

2291

2141

282.1
242.1 N
2561 2701 ||
| | |

m/z-->

Lo |

i Al i

i aid ]
IR

18.00

299.1

120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 2
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File :I:\Instrument Data\CDA\5977 TOX GCMS CAA\2017\5-1-2017\00101
Ca 004.D

Operator : Instrument 65198

Instrument : Instrument # 65198- Tox Cd'A

Acquired : 02 May 2017 17:22 using AcgMethod TOXI-A 10115.M
Sample Name: positive control

Misc Info : lot 21317 in negative lot 42617; am 2

Ab% lon 285.00 (284.70 to 285.70): 00101004.D\data.ms
fon 57.00 (566.70 to 57.70): 00101004.D\data.ms

200000
180000
160000
140000
120000 §
100000 |
80000
60000

40000 i

20000

vy
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PN s AP b At i byt asnn

o
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A
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T

Time--> 800 900 1000 1100 1200 13.00  14.00
Abundance Scan 1293 (10.934 min): 00101004.D\data.ms (-1314) (-)

7000
6500
6000 morphine (coeluting)
5500
5000
4500
4000
3500
3000 162.1

133.2 !

70.1
2500 5 145.0 183.3

2000

1500

53.1

1000

500

15.00

16.00 17.00  18.00

285.1

0

miz—> 30 40 50 60 170 180

50 260 270 280 290 360




File :T:\Instrument Data\CDA\5977 TOX GCMS CdA\2017\5-1-2017\00201

Operator
Instrument
Acquired
Sample Name:
Misc Info

Abyrsang?
1.1e+07
1e+07.
9000000’
8000000
7000000
6000000
5000000%
4000000.
3000000

2000000

1000000

003.D
Instrument 65198

Instrument # 65198- Tox Cd'A

02 May 2017 17:00
negative control
lot 42617; am 2

BN TP PV O %

TIC: 00201003.D\data.ms

Time-->
Abundance

2600000
2400000
2200000
2000000
1800000
1600000
1400000
1200000
1000000

800000

600000

400000

200000

500 600 700 800

no peaks of interest

109.1

67.1

82.1

9.00

: . S g e — ‘_"{k‘ 7
10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00

using AcgMethod TOXI-A 10115.M

Scan 821 (8.434 min): 00201003.D\data.ms
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m/z-->
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